
 
 

   

Bihar State Electronics Development Corporation Limited 
(A Government of Bihar Undertaking) 

Beltron Bhawan, Shastri Nagar, Patna- 800 0023,  
Phone:- 0612- 228 1857 Fax:- 0612-228 1857 

 
e-Tender Notice 

NIT No:-7800/2022            Dated:- 12.07.2022 

 

Short Term Tender Notice for Selection of Agency for providing services related to 
Computer Based Tests (CBT) for Education Department.                      

Bihar State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd. (BSEDC Ltd.) also known as 
BELTRON is the State Designated Procurement Agency for providing IT goods and 
services to State Govt. Departments, Offices and Agencies. BELTRON has been 
approached by Bihar School Examination Board for selection of an agency to provide 
services related to conduct of CBTs (Computer Based Tests) of Education Department of 
Govt. of Bihar.  
e -Tenders are invited by BELTRON from eligible bidders for providing CBT services as 
detailed out in the scope of work of the RFP document. The RFP for selection of service 
providing agency is available on the website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in & 
www.bsedc.bihar.gov.in 
The important information about the tender are as under: 
 
Availability of Tender Document From the date of publication of notice to 28.07.2022 

Cost of Tender Document Rs. 10,000/- by e-payment 

Earnest Money Deposit  Rs. 10,00,000/- by on-line mode or BG (Bank 
Guarantee) 

Last date of Submission  28.07.2022 (4.00 PM) 

Opening of Bid 28.07.2022 (5.00 PM) 

Address for submission/Opening of 
Tender 

Managing Director 
Bihar State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd. 
Beltron Bhawan, Shastri Nagar, Patna -800023 

            

                      
                       Sd/- 
             Managing Director 
 

 


